
NO PASAPORT NO ADI SOYADI PUANI

1 S01322431 ¨FERUZE GÖKCE ÜNALAN 59,69

2 13317104606 ABBAS NİYAZ 23,75

3 08PC60833 ABDOUL KADRI HAMIDOU KANNA 97,50

4 A1953079 ABDULKARIM KIBET 39,38

5 05346205 ABDULLAH ALİ AL DHAİFİ 41,25

6 L094088 ABDULLAYE M.SWARAY 92,81

7 08PC60825 ADAMOU KORONEY KOURE 98,13

8 OA2176605 ADİL AMİN 51,25

9 N008570686 AHMAD ALKHALAF 25,63

10 007809559 AHMAD JALAL KROUMA GİRMEDİ

11 50011381 AHMED  SAAD ALI AMEIRUDDİN 86,56

12 381476706 AHMET MUTLU 53,13

13 U2001739 AKİF KASAP 17,19

14 21458583 AKRAM HASSANDOULABİ 65,94

15 04974159 AKREM AHMED YAHYA AHMED AL WESABI 76,25

16 366532120 ALI YOZGYURER GİRMEDİ

17 H95629008 ALIREZA ABDOLALIZADEH 73,75

18 P515458524 ALİM RAGEBOV 63,75

19 29330574968 ALİRİZO KARTAL 49,38

20 AB595503 ALLY KEYA ATHUMAN 89,38

21 22850786828 ALTUN NİYAZ 34,38

22 R0472431 AMADOU BAH 85,31

23 10AX112585 AMANDİNE HEURTEL 59,69

24 516295666 AMİNE GİZEM CANLI 92,81

25 2564680 AMMAR SAMER 30,00

26 P5225474 ANARA CHAKHALOVA 85,31

27 A02939689 ANDREW NHLANHLA MHLONGO 84,38

28 X1095873 ARDA CAN TUTAL 45,63

29 A0486100 ARSLAN MALİKGULYYEV 10,31

30 499187851 ASALET AYBUKE GUP 78,13

31 0 ASLAN RAMİZ 22,50

32 P00298570 ASMA ABDIRAHMAN JAMA 16,25

33 380706929 ATAKAN YALMAZ 78,75

34 İ-BN342902 ATAMURAT BAYIŞOV 48,13

35 382548873 ATIE HALMI AHMED 65,31

36 12AC01263 ATUMANE NURO 86,56

37 P4197543 AYDİN ALİYEV 55,63

38 380227434 AYDZHAN TURHAN AHMED 43,13

39 382653743 AYKUT GYUNER SHABAN 32,19

40 99421472862 AYSAR. SALMAN GİRMEDİ

41 382315486 AYSHE DZHEBIR YUSEIN GİRMEDİ

42 380250999 AYSUN YALDAZ 39,69

43 381880372 AYSUN MUTLU 89,38

44 60193545160 AYŞE ÖMEROĞLU 28,44

45 P0579048 AYŞE ŞİMŞEK 20,63

46 A05657621 AYUBA KOSOKO GİRMEDİ

47 A0256074 AZAT GURBANOV 82,81

48 10195940548 AZİZ AYVAZ 47,81

49 A0132199 AZİZ MAHMATKULOV 33,75

50 A01072269 BA AMADOU MOCTAR 58,44

51 B0468497 BAILO MODY HAMADOUN LANDOURE 78,44

52 AA2104260 BAKHTIYOR TASHTANOV 35,00

53 3408234 BARAA QASHOU GİRMEDİ

54 381442238 BASRIE ZAID YUSUF 53,13

55 I-AS-241394 BAYNAZAR TEKEYEV GİRMEDİ

56 22711570948 BAYRAM KARA 25,63

57 R19252169 BEHZAD HANAFI SHEIKHHA 23,44

58 848195 BERDİMYRAT SEİTMUHAMEDOV GİRMEDİ
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NO PASAPORT NO ADI SOYADI PUANI

59 382419336 BERKAN KIRVELİ 51,25

60 C8ZK7T7J3 BETÜL KAYHAN 29,38

61 B0552295 BEYZA KOLCUER 39,69

62 A01978936 BILAL STEVEN HUDSON 85,31

63 380347117 BILYANA BELINOVA STEFANOVA 23,75

64 380404106 BIRDZHAN BEKIR HALIL 12,19

65 E21169809 BİLALİ TAXITTUERHAN 77,19

66 20596587990 BİNALİ SAHADDİNOĞLU 40,94

67 51055849748 BİNALİ MURAT 15,63

68 11AF52597 BUSRA AYCAN 33,75

69 C9906MX82 BÜSRA ER 33,44

70 S01300205 BÜŞRA NUR EROL 39,69

71 P30472312158 CEMAL RAMİZ 21,56

72 P5156409 CEMİL ZALİMHANOV 51,88

73 N001406568 CHAZA SEZER 31,25

74 U03082731 ÇİĞDEM ÖZER 24,38

75 11AA82311 DALI SOLOMONIDZE 27,50

76 C9NX8P02C DAMLA ERDEMİR 30,63

77 382610012 DEMET CHAGLAR 24,38

78 10219941490 DEMİREL ABBAS 91,88

79 380204500 DENIS MYUMYUN AHMED 32,81

80 U05289462 DERYA CADAN 20,63

81 380347121 DIYANA BELINOVA STEFANOVA 57,81

82 B0755826 DJIBRIL DIALLO 85,31

83 382331995 DURMUSH SEFTIN DURAN 30,63

84 382417336 DZHAN BAYKAL 55,00

85 802580890 EDA ÜRER GİRMEDİ

86 380250692 EDZHEM ERKUL 89,38

87 380890721 EGEMEN GÜNZİT 17,81

88 U03781555 ELİF ARSLAN 15,63

89 ER074248 ELİF DEMİRDJİ 44,06

90 P2052905 ELSHAN MEHRALİYEV 40,63

91 P5194961 ELŞAD ŞAMİLOV 44,06

92 N5463928 ELZAR KASSAPCHİYEV 41,88

93 99382318698 ELZARA ASKHATOVA 40,94

94 U06964061 EMİN HASRET GİRMEDİ

95 368962961 EMRAH SHYUKRYU HAKA 38,44

96 U02850274 EMRE TAŞATAN 78,44

97 C4WT3K43L ENES DAĞ 48,13

98 P380894799 ENGİN GÜVEN GİRMEDİ

99 P1007381 ENVER RAMİZ 40,63

100 380274874 ERDAL YUDEYIN IMAM 52,50

101 U27078359 ERFAN ETEBARI 49,06

102 380392493 ERSIN MEHMED HALIL 68,75

103 567934960 ERSİN SİMSAR 53,75

104 P1648772 ESMİRA DURSUN 24,38

105 NX520BCB7 ESRA NUR YUKSEL 28,75

106 A0414852 EZİZ MYRADOV 76,88

107 P00934688 FAKHRALDEEN ALSIDDIG BARAKAT ADAM 82,19

108 P5356693 FARID YUSIFZADA 34,06

109 C4JR1TJNX FARID AMIRFALLAH 77,19

110 382376928 FATMA KUSHOGLU 68,44

111 NP5L12935 FATMA ŞERİFE İYİOL 69,69

112 2933957 FERAS ZOUROB GİRMEDİ

113 65062382822 FERİDE İSA 26,56

114 18178832200 FERİDE NURİ 21,56

115 CA2331016 FERUZA KHASANOVA 27,19

116 C4WRL5G2H FEYZA NUR ZEYREK 78,75

117 P5363249 FİDAN HACIYEVA GİRMEDİ

118 U02945665 FİLİZ İYİCE 30,94

119 U01852030 FİRYAL GÜNEŞ 19,69

120 491929068 FURKAN PEKDEMIR 28,75
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121 382368857 GIZEM CHAVUSHOGLU 39,38

122 10BB69819 GİORGİ KİLADZE 51,56

123 U02063465 GİZEM İĞDE 43,13

124 BF2919449 GLORİA QAMA 50,63

125 U01874496 GÖKHAN ODACI 38,13

126 111768 GÖKSEL KABAKULAK 53,44

127 A0384881 GUVANÇ DÖVRANOV 35,94

128 A0190915 GUYCHMYRAT ANNABERDİYEV 22,19

129 08AI13024 GÜL SATI İŞLER 25,63

130 400292 GÜLBAHAR DİNÇ GİRMEDİ

131 25660472608 GÜLLÜ FEYZULLAH 22,50

132 380700545 GYOKHAN YAVASH 66,25

133 381592335 GYUKHAN GYULER 20,94

134 21835600128 HACER CAHİT 48,75

135 382458586 HAKAN TURGAY HYUSEİN 89,69

136 367434973 HALIL FAMI HALIL 26,25

137 381251868 HALİL MUTLU 66,56

138 NW9LCRHC1 HALİL TELLİ 26,56

139 P06329708 HALİLİBRAHIM KOÇ 28,44

140 U06206664 HALİME TOSUN GİRMEDİ

141 G59362541 HANWEI GONG 34,69

142 12851285406 HASAN GENCO 58,75

143 A0298035 HASAN DOSANOV 28,13

144 OA1601485 HASHMATULLAH NEYAZİ 68,44

145 U04057875 HATİCE ARITÜRK 50,00

146 U05514066 HAYDAR ALPTEKİN TURAN GİRMEDİ

147 K18856558 HIRAD GHANEI 71,88

148 M600217 HİKMATYOR HASANOV GİRMEDİ

149 006462893 HOSAM KARAJA 37,19

150 9146088 HOUCINE BOURAS 35,94

151 U09004625 HURİYE AKCOBAN 60,94

152 U01328286 HÜSEYİN ÖĞÜTÇÜ 30,31

153 381476944 HÜSEYİN UĞUR 35,63

154 EP2313746 IBRAHIM MUKTAR MUBAREK 82,50

155 JX439126 IDIL MANIFIKO 36,25

156 382417984 ILAY YALMAZ 60,00

157 381976114 ILHAN BAYER 30,63

158 EY2744391 INAM ULLAH 85,63

159 08PC60490 ISSOUFOU ABDOULAYE AMADOU 94,38

160 74875053188 İBRAHİM ORMAN 58,75

161 II-AH563752 İLHAM İLYAS 24,38

162 U01607530 İLKNUR SALTABAS GİRMEDİ

163 3074634 İSSAM ZOUROB GİRMEDİ

164 007452443 JEHAD BAKER 85,94

165 008616341 JWAN YOUNES GİRMEDİ

166 P382580342 KAAN CHAGLAR 26,25

167 A0292121 KADYRBERDİ BERDİYEV 37,19

168 U00409419 KAMİL ÖKSÜZ 36,25

169 P5381230 KAMRAN BAYRAGDAROV 42,19

170 29200354454 KAMURAN MUHTAZ 66,25

171 530459125 KAMURAN SERDAR 96,88

172 16177788702 KAMURAN MERTALİ 39,69

173 18028726970 KAMURAN İSKENDER GİRMEDİ

174 050704152 KARDELEN INAN 57,81

175 N006080849 KARDO ONDER 88,75

176 P2099219 KEVSER KAYA 75,63

177 C4WTVV99V KEZİBAN İCEN 30,31

178 N005937064 KHALED FAWAL 36,56

179 OA2169143 KHALİL AMİRİ GİRMEDİ

180 5536980 KİBAR ELİSOV 53,75

181 N07819653 KRİSTİNA ZHELİBA GİRMEDİ

182 N5875210 KURBAN İZATOV 79,69
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183 NV299DHR9 KÜBRA KARAGÖZ 79,06

184 I-AS018604 LALE DİNÇ GİRMEDİ

185 B0717956 LASSİNE DİABATE 94,06

186 16678722526 LEYLA YUSUFOĞLU 19,38

187 12225140928 LEYLA RECEPOGLU 33,44

188 4390811 LUIZA ASLANOVA 76,25

189 000393930 M.NOUR SKİF 64,69

190 NO7843687 MADİNA MAMEDOVA 65,31

191 B0751590 MAHAMADOU BOUBOU SIDIBE 87,19

192 N005392580 MAHMOUD MOUSSA BAKKAR 19,69

193 R0380850 MAMADOU ALIMOU DIALLO 84,06

194 A0531739 MAMMETNUR SAPAROV 52,81

195 U00814538 MANOLYA ÖZÇELİK 37,81

196 C00421253 MARAL CHAKHALOVA 48,44

197 1964100 MAREYAM SHUKORY GİRMEDİ

198 XX2965576 MARİONE SEVGİ AYVAZ 28,44

199 X24034050 MARYAM MALEKI GİRMEDİ

200 33661205804 MAVİNUR ŞEMSETTİNOĞLU 34,69

201 T7228557 MAXUD RADZHABOV 37,50

202 AG1168105 MD RESALAT KARIM 90,31

203 NTHR9PFC7 MEHMET GÖKER GİRMEDİ

204 U03409569 MEHMET BAĞLAM GİRMEDİ

205 382550648 MEHMET ISKENDER 35,31

206 A0322962 MEKAN SAPARKULİYEV 35,00

207 P6895367 MELEK YURT 61,88

208 380226048 MELEK NEDZHATIN HADZHIMEHMED 24,06

209 380365061 MELTEM KASHAKCHA 99,38

210 366533021 MELTEM YOZGYURER 48,44

211 380365309 MERDZHAN SYUNMEZ 21,88

212 382698000 MERT KASAM 82,81

213 382413619 MERT YOZGYUR 49,69

214 U03409563 MERVE BAĞLAM 35,00

215 NVR1LFP27 MERVE OZEN GİRMEDİ

216 381978986 MERVE ÇALIŞKAN 37,50

217 382376263 MESUT GYULBAHAR 97,81

218 M23395882 MI HEE JEON 19,38

219 E25649552 MILAD DARVISHI GİRMEDİ

220 380324478 MIREM DZHEMIL YUSEIN 70,31

221 A0271397 MIRSHAT MURADOV 51,56

222 12CE24097 MİKAİL ADEM DEVRÜŞ CEYLAN 99,06

223 CT 2962730 MİRONSHOKHBEK URİNOV 99,06

224 29725949 MOATASEM JADALLAH GİRMEDİ

225 29725961 MOATH AFANEH GİRMEDİ

226 005563970 MOHAMAD EZZAT MOHAMMAD 68,13

227 A30726572 MOHAMAD SHAZWAN BIN ABDUL RAZAK 80,00

228 P00305772 MOHAMED NOR ABDI 75,63

229 21283977 MOHAMED ZARORA (ZAROURA) 62,81

230 P00115992 MOHAMED SHEIK AWESDINI 85,63

231 A6312851 MOHAMED ZIYA MOHAMED AL-ZUBAIDY 81,88

232 H95629036 MOHAMMAD BİNAEİKONDELAJİ GİRMEDİ

233 OA1586039 MOHAMMAD HAROON WARDAK 96,25

234 3413363 MOHAMMED KULLAB GİRMEDİ

235 3412235 MOHAMMED DUHAIR 65,63

236 L912650 MOMEN ALTEEHİ 70,63

237 L912651 MOTASEM ALTEEHI 74,38

238 NP17BP8D9 MUAMMER EKİZ 47,81

239 TR-T-NO-213558 MUHAMMED MEHDİ ÇAYIR 26,56

240 TR196384 MUHAMMED MUAZ BOZTAS 22,19

241 U02138504 MUHAMMET ASLAN 33,44

242 N007337778 MUHANAD SABBAGH 28,75

243 AC2105436 MUKHAMMEDALİ MUKHTAROV 59,38

244 24301308696 MURAT AĞALİGİL 30,63
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245 NTB7JDPD2 MUSTAFA DOGAN GİRMEDİ

246 381952553 MUSTAFA ENGİN 35,94

247 C00004640 MUSTAFA DJALO 89,69

248 N007092657 MUSTAFA HESSO 89,06

249 380462337 MUSTAFA MYUMYUN HASAN 54,06

250 TRY072288 MUSTAFA ONGUN KOCAMAZ 81,88

251 C00173604 MUZAFFER MUSTAFAYEV 37,81

252 U02640371 MÜMİN NEFTÇİ 51,88

253 380379653 NADYA  MILANOVA MANOLOVA 18,44

254 382420725 NADYA ZDRAVKOVA ZAGOROVA 98,75

255 P5092202 NARGIZA HASANOVA 47,50

256 P380277712 NARIN YOZAY 89,06

257 0A1020815 NAZERULLAH SALAR 25,63

258 382478191 NEBIBE SHASHKAN 85,94

259 368905594 NECDET AYAZ 54,69

260 010796850 NESLİHAN DENİZ 63,13

261 253872412 NEŞE OLUCU 17,50

262 P00308339 NIMO ABDULKADİR JIMALE GİRMEDİ

263 P00313826 NI'MO AHMED OSMAN 26,56

264 P5430798 NİGAR URİÇEVA 13,13

265 13081842322 NİLUFER MAVİGİL GİRMEDİ

266 A6717983 NİWAR ABDULSAMAD CHALABİ CHALABİ 38,13

267 710767542 NURALİ USMANOV 39,69

268 380226018 NURAY SALİ OSMAN 65,31

269 U08495160 NURSELI YOLDAS GİRMEDİ

270 T945725 OBIEDA ATRASH 40,31

271 P3499045 OMAR ALİKHANOV 60,63

272 P380276348 ORHAN VATANSEVER GİRMEDİ

273 3373335 OSAYD HAMSHARI GİRMEDİ

274 L7ZYJM1PM OSMAN KESKİN 31,25

275 C6ZP2061K OSMAN KESKIN GİRMEDİ

276 22951562956 OSMAN YUSUF 72,19

277 380071995 OSMAN ZEYNAL ISMAIL GİRMEDİ

278 13AD34702 OUSMANE CISSE 5,63

279 R0546170 OUSMANE DIALLO 85,31

280 R784501 OUSSAMA KHALDI 40,94

281 U02993322 ÖMER SEZER 22,19

282 382137902 ÖZCAN AYDIN 52,50

283 C00421273 PAMBUKH CHAKHALZADA 81,88

284 AAN49742 PAULO ADMILSON SOARES CASSAMA 81,56

285 306089162 PEİ CHUN CHENG 43,44

286 433844 RAHIM ACHILOV 61,56

287 AB565173 RAHMA MBARAK SHAALI 30,94

288 P712545019 RAMIL KAPITANOV 47,81

289 A10X20968 RANDRIAMAHARITRA SWABRAN MOUHAMMAD 82,81

290 651266 RASHAD JAMAL EDDIN BEN-SALAH 88,75

291 368966450 RECEP GÜLER GİRMEDİ

292 F29990039 REZA NOROOZPOUR ASBABAD GİRMEDİ

293 PA00018255 ROAİ RADHA 15,63

294 U04618439 ROCDA GUMUS 37,81

295 12AC05901 RODRIGUES SETIMEIA ALIDE 82,50

296 P381344711 RUMEN SIDEROV MLADENOV GİRMEDİ

297 P3945211 RUSLAN HASANOV 58,13

298 10498978118 RÜSTEM KEMAL 59,69

299 U02016092 RÜŞTÜ MUHAMMED ORCAN 47,50

300 0580652 SABİNA GERMANOVA 46,56

301 P5478200 SABİR XALİLOV 23,75

302 382721025 SADAKA RIDVAN YULİYANOVA 53,13

303 P95484418 SAEED GHOLAMISEMSARI 52,50

304 368612570 SALIH CHORBADZHA 50,63

305 57442636816 SANEM ALİ 27,50

306 382548372 SANIYE GYUNESH 66,88
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307 P5227994 SARKHAN RASULOV 43,44

308 381752162 SEBAHATTIN HASHIM 32,50

309 380489697 SEDA TOPCHUOGLU 34,69

310 AH1724664 SEIDA AKMPAL 95,63

311 42NO3255994 SEİT İSMİHAN 49,38

312 381903574 SELVIN SEYFIDIN EMIN 96,25

313 C4WT4CG78 SEMİHA ŞENER 50,63

314 B0575907 SENA HAMZAOĞLU 80,31

315 U02894549 SENE KUTLU 47,50

316 P95484405 SEPIDEH SEADATMAND 88,75

317 C4WPK9N8J SERAP BARDAKÇI 66,56

318 57445636752 SERDAR ALİ 26,25

319 NO8873639 SEVDA BINALIYEVA 45,94

320 U01350206 SEVDE OZTURK 42,19

321 380089526 SEVER ULUSOY 48,75

322 P5399500 SEVINC KAZIMZADE 36,56

323 E20087130 SHADİ AHMADZADEHBALDERLOU 60,31

324 A1847866 SHAFICI FARAH 14,69

325 380661774 SHAKIRDZHAN MUTLU 36,56

326 368059550 SHERIFE NIYAZI MUSTAFA 37,50

327 OA1601554 SHUAİBULLAH AMİR MOHAMMAD 53,13

328 380489696 SIBEL TOPCHUOGLU 44,06

329 B0607589 SIDY SOUMARE 84,69

330 380274129 SINAN KEDIKOGLU 54,38

331 382316230 SINEM SHEN 76,88

332 U01320346 SİBEL VERAL 23,44

333 20674638804 SİERA NAİMOGLU 38,13

334 A25014882 SİNA KHOEİ GHARAHASANLOU 32,50

335 Z17888357 SONIA SADEGHI GİRMEDİ

336 AA2376488 SULEYMAN BAKHRIEV 69,38

337 10145100596 SUSANA VEZİR 31,56

338 074795 SÜHEDA UCAN 20,31

339 C4WTWVLTV SÜMEYRA BAS 83,13

340 EP284644 SVITLANA LUKASH 36,88

341 381442487 SYULEYMAN AHMED MEHMED GİRMEDİ

342 10498978286 ŞAKİR KEMAL 45,00

343 NVHP474B6 ŞEFİKA ŞEYDA DOBULGA GİRMEDİ

344 550574729 ŞEHRUZAN KIRICI 71,25

345 60481532582 ŞEHZADE ŞEHZADE 59,69

346 16393765358 ŞEYDA TAÇ 57,19

347 380332980 TAYFUN KESIDZHI 47,50

348 I27677103 TINA SANAEIMOGHADDAM 82,19

349 CGK183V2T TUBA TATARCA 42,50

350 U08304141 TUGBA KOYUN 40,63

351 P12185431379 TUĞBA KOÇ 25,94

352 U07079812 TUNAHAN DAĞ 53,75

353 510792216 UGUR AKKAYA 31,25

354 17815733948 UMİT ENSAR GİRMEDİ

355 583222 UMİTJON KARİMOV 45,31

356 12AB79243 USSENE AZITO MAUANJA 86,56

357 76429004530 ÜLKER MEHDİ 45,31

358 56737660314 ÜMİT GAFUR 62,81

359 C9CC5GMP ÜMRAN SABUNCUO 35,00

360 AC2153730 VOKHİDZHON İUNUSOV 23,13

361 U08408446 YASEMİN FIRTINA 30,94

362 N004077420 YASER HAJJAR 75,31

363 P00206013 YASMİN ABDULLAHİ MOHAMED GİRMEDİ

364 PP0202760 YAUHENI BARYN 21,56

365 A0477071 YLHAM BAYHANOV 25,31

366 382457549 YOZLEM KORKMAZ GİRMEDİ

367 381442602 YUNUS EMRE MUTLU 50,00

368 368962771 YUSEIN HASAN VELİ 40,00
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369 B1027754 YUSUF MUBARAK 85,94

370 OA1496082 ZAHEDULLAH AHMADİ GİRMEDİ

371 A02949404 ZAKHELE CALVIN MATHEBULA 87,50

372 TC17668738916 ZEMFİRA KALE 46,56

373 P0538744 ZEMİNE AYVAZ 39,69

374 366876244 ZEREGYUL KREFTIN KERIM 40,31

375 AZE13667832 ZEYNALABDİN ŞXİYEV 28,44

376 P5514809 ZEYNEP GÖRÜCÜ 26,25

377 04990976 AHMED ALAHMEDİ 25,31

378 U08572716 MERT TİMUR 35,94

379 C00120129 KONUL AMİRAH 42,81

380 AA0271407 SARDOR DURSUNOV 55,94

381 N006235051 AISHA JAWISH 43,13

382 AC1772887 NASİMOV BAKHTİER 16,56

383 B0491503 LASSANA KEITA 25,63

384 C7W2TX8RY ALPER SAPLI 31,56

385 9202918 TAHA CHEGMA 36,25

386 HOOSHYAR ERFAN TABATABAEİ MOHSENİ 60,63

387 380071995 OSMAN ZEYNAL ISMAIL 34,38


